ANNEXURE-8

Name of the corporate debtor: Supreme Transport Organisation Pvt Ltd

[Date of commencement of CIRP: (|

[List of creditors as on: 24/11/2023 |

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

| | | | | | (Amount in Rs)
SI. No Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of [ Amount of | Amount off Amount of | Remar
Date of receipt |Amount claimed| Amount | Nature of [Amount|Amoun|Whether| % of | contingent |any mutual| claim not | claim under | ks, if
of claim claim |covered t related |voting claim dues, that | admitted | verification any
admitted by |covere| party? [ share may be set-
security| d by in off
interest | guaran CoC
tee
S.K. Jain 29 September 2023 6,74,652.00 6,74,652.00
Dinesh Choudhary | 21 September 2023 4,63,490.00 4,63,490.00
Total 11,38,142.00 11,38,142.00




